
FACULTY BULLETIN 

Vol. XXIX February 26, 1953 No. 28 

ATTENTION FACULTYFACULTY 

I n March the T. C. U. Press will publish a two hundred page illustra-
TED book by Dr. Volbach, entitled Problems OF oPERA PProduction. This 

volume is to sell for a pre-publication price of $3.00. After publica-
tion the price will be $4.00. Those who wish copies of this volume 

ould drop a note into the inter-office mail, reserving this volume. 

Noel L. Keith 
Assistant to the President 

APPROVED AABSENCES 

The name of Bobby Watson, Freshman Basketball Manager, should be 
added to the list, given in last week's Faculty Bulletin, of those boys 
who went to Waco Sa turda3r February 14, for the game with Baylor. 

Bruce Craig 
Assistant Basketball Coach 

the In order to participate in a ba sketball game with Rice Institute, 
following boys will be absent from all classes February 28, 1953: 

Charles Brown 
Buddy Brumbley 
Virgil Baker 
Ross Hoyt 

Charles White 
Albert Lampkin 
Henry Ohlen 
Gorman Wiseman 

Willard Mcclung - Trainer 
Frank Talley - Manager 

Tommy Hill 
Ray Warren 
Dick Allen 
Johnny Swaim 

Buster Brannon 
Basketball Coach 

John On Thursda y, February 26th, the following students will journey to 
The Tarlton College at Stephenville to give a performance of 'See How 

y Run':

May l 

David Combs 
Earl Zetche 
Peggy Meade 
Dick Dulin 
Rex Miller 

William Garber 
Robert Tait 
Bill Mccrary 
Druscilla Greenhaw 
George Ayers 

Keith Brock 
Marilyn Walker 
Don Morgan 
Chas. Kent Burkhart 

a sk tha t the a bove students be excused from classes on that date. 

William J. Noltner 
Ass't Prof. Sp-Dr-Radio 



FACULTY BULLETIN 

Vol. XXIX February 26, 1953 No. 28 

APPROVEDABSE JCES 

The students listed below will represent TCU at a Forensic meet at 
Durant, Oklahoma, on February 27-28 . It is requested that they be al­
lowed to makeup work missed due to this participation: 

Judy Moritz 
Ramona Maher 
Don Morgan 
Ted Jackson 

Ann Fowler 
Harry Lee 
Paige Mulhollen 

Ellen Rotsch 
Neil Lindley 
Art Pecorillo 

E. L. Pross 
Speech-Drama-Radio Dept. 



s 
978 
Adl9c 

980 
Ar26s 

338.91 
B27c 

759.2 
D957b 

921 
B657b 

377.1 
B676m 

917.3 
B848n 

220.52 
C786c 

079.52 
C831c 

620.4
C834e 

NEW BOOKS IN LIBRARY 

February 24, 1953 

Adams, Ramon Frederick 
Come an' get it; the story of the old cowboy cook, with drawings 

by Nick Eggenhofer. 1st ed. Norman, University of Oklahoma Press, 
1952. 

Arciniegas, German, 
The state of Latin America; translated from the Spanish by Harriet 

de Onis. 1st ed. New York, Knopf, 1952. 

Barr, Stringfellow 
Citizens of the world. Pref. by William o. Douglas. 1st ed. 

Garden City, N. Y., Doubleday, 1952. 

Behrman, Samuel Nathaniel 
Duveen. Illus. by Saul Steinberg. New York, Random House, 1952. 

Boswell, James 
Boswell in Holland, 1763-1764, including his correspondence with 

Belle de Zuylen (Zelide) Edited by Frederick A. Pottle. 1st ed. 
New York, McGraw-Hill, 1952. 

Bower, William Clayton 
Moral and spiritual values in education. Lexington, University 

of Kentucky Press, 1952. 

Bryson, Lyman 
The next America, prophecy and faith. 

19.52. 

Cooper, Lane 

1st ed. New York, Harper, 

Certain RHYTHMSin the English Bible, with illustrations from the 
Psalms, Ecclesiastes, and the Lord's prayer. Ithaca, Cornell University
Press, 1952. 

Coughlin, William James 
Conquered press; the MacArthur era in Japanese journalism. Palo 

Alto, Calif., Pacific Bcoks, 1952. 

Cross, Hardy 
Engineers and ivory towers; edited and arranged by Robert C. 

Good pasture. 1st ed. New York, McGraw-Hill, 1952. 


