

FACULTY BULLETIN

MARY COUTS BURNETT LIBRA TEXAS CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY FORT WORTH, TEXAS

Vol. XXIX

February 26, 1953

No. 28

ATTENTION FACULTY

In March the T.C.U. Press will publish a two hundred page illustrated book by Dr. Volbach, entitled Problems of Opera Production. This Volume is to sell for a pre-publication price of \$3.00. After publication the price will be \$4.00. Those who wish copies of this volume should drop a note into the inter-office mail, reserving this volume.

> Noel L. Keith Assistant to the President

APPROVED ABSENCES

The name of Bobby Watson, Freshman Basketball Manager, should be added to the list, given in last week's Faculty Bulletin, of those boys who went to Waco Saturday February 14, for the game with Baylor.

> Bruce Craig Assistant Basketball Coach

In order to participate in a basketball game with Rice Institute, the following boys will be absent from all classes February 28, 1953:

Charles Brown Buddy Brumbley Virgil Baker Ross Hoyt

Charles White Albert Lampkin Henry Ohlen Gorman Wiseman

Tommy Hill Ray Warren Dick Allen Johnny Swaim

Willard McClung - Trainer Frank Talley - Manager

> Buster Brannon Basketball Coach

John Tarlton College at Stephenville to give a performance of 'See How On Thursday, February 26th, the following students will journey to They Run':

David Combs	
Earl Zetche	
Peggy Meade	
Dick Dulin	
Rex Miller	

William Garber Robert Tait Bill McCrary George Ayers

Keith Brock Marilyn Walker Don Morgan Druscilla Greenhaw Chas. Kent Burkhart

May I ask that the above students be excused from classes on that date.

William J. Noltner Ass't Prof. Sp-Dr-Radio

FACULTY BULLETIN

Vol. XXIX

February 26, 1953

No. 28

APPROVED ABSENCES

The students listed below will represent TCU at a Forensic meet at Durant, Oklahoma, on February 27-28. It is requested that they be allowed to makeup work missed due to this participation:

Judy Moritz . Ramona Maher Ted Jackson

Ann Fowler Harry Lee Don Morgan Paige Mulhollen

Ellen Rotsch Neil Lindley Art Pecorillo

E. L. Pross Speech-Drama-Radio Dept.

NEW BOOKS IN LIBRARY

February 24, 1953

S	
978	ereral facally desired will be tall that and will have a fit it.
Adl9c	Adams, Ramon Frederick Come an' get it; the story of the old cowboy cook, with drawings by Nick Eggenhofer. 1st ed. Norman, University of Oklahoma Press, 1952.
980 Ar26s	Arciniegas, German, The state of Latin America; translated from the Spanish by Harriet de Onis. 1st ed. New York, Knopf, 1952.
338.91 B27c	Barr, Stringfellow Citizens of the world. Pref. by William O. Douglas. 1st ed. Garden City, N. Y., Doubleday, 1952.
759.2 D957ъ	Behrman, Samuel Nathaniel Duveen. Illus. by Saul Steinberg. New York, Random House, 1952.
921 B657b	Boswell, James Boswell in Holland, 1763-1764, including his correspondence with Belle de Zuylen (Zelide) Edited by Frederick A. Pottle. 1st ed. New York, McGraw-Hill, 1952.
377.1 B676m	Bower, William Clayton Moral and spiritual values in education. Lexington, University of Kentucky Press, 1952.
917.3 B848n	Bryson, Lyman The next America, prophecy and faith. 1st ed. New York, Harper, 1952.
220.52 C786c	Cooper, Lane Certain rhythms in the English Bible, with illustrations from the Psalms, Ecclesiastes, and the Lord's prayer. Ithaca, Cornell University Press, 1952.
079.52 C831c	Coughlin, William James Conquered press; the MacArthur era in Japanese journalism. Palo Alto, Calif., Pacific Books, 1952.
620,4 C834e	Cross, Hardy Engineers and ivory towers; edited and arranged by Robert C. Good pasture. 1st ed. New York, McGraw-Hill, 1952.